e Polyester/cotto

* One piece back
e Length: 1067m

Code
SAF0059ED
SAF0060
SAF0062
SAF0064
SAF0068
SAF0070
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SAF0072ED
SAF0073ED
SAF0076ED

e Polyester/cotto

e One piece back

Code
SAF0072
SAF0074
SAF0076
SAF0078
SAF0080ED
SAF0081ED
SAF0082ED
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SAF0083ED
SAF0084ED

e Polythene
e Light duty
¢ Long length
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England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111 Scotland: +44 (0)1236 431 857

Men’s Lab Coats

n mix

e Weight: 195gsm
e 1 chest pocket, 2 hip pockets
e Concealed stud fastening

m

Size
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Large
Large
X large
X large
2X large

Women’s Lab Coats

n mix

e Weight: 195gsm
e 1 chest pocket, 2 hip pockets
e Concealed stud fastening

e Length: 1067mm

Size
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Large
X large
X large
2X large
2X large

e Integrated head hole
e Waistband ensures a secure fit

Supplied in packs of 100

Code Length, mm
SAF0004 1220

Chest Size, cm
88

92

96

100

108

112

116

124

128

Chest Size, cm
88

92

96

100

112

16

124

128

132

PH Shield Disposable Aprons

Price
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00

Price
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00
£51.00

Price
£34.40

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





