

## Men's Lab Coats

- Polyester/cotton mix
- Weight: 195gsm
- 1 chest pocket, 2 hip pockets
- Concealed stud fastening
- One piece back
- · Length: 1067mm

Code	Size	Chest Size, cm	Price
SAF0059ED	Small	88	£51.00
SAF0060	Small	92	£51.00
SAF0062	Medium	96	£51.00
SAF0064	Medium	100	£51.00
SAF0068	Large	108	£51.00
SAF0070	Large	112	£51.00
SAF0072ED	X large	116	£51.00
SAF0073ED	X large	124	£51.00
SAF0076ED	2X large	128	£51.00



## Women's Lab Coats

- Polyester/cotton mix
- Weight: 195gsm
- 1 chest pocket, 2 hip pockets
- Concealed stud fastening
- One piece back
- Length: 1067mm

Code	Size	Chest Size, cm	Price
SAF0072	Small	88	£51.00
SAF0074	Small	92	£51.00
SAF0076	Medium	96	£51.00
SAF0078	Medium	100	£51.00
SAF0080ED	Large	112	£51.00
SAF0081ED	X large	116	£51.00
SAF0082ED	X large	124	£51.00
SAF0083ED	2X large	128	£51.00
SAF0084ED	2X large	132	£51.00



## **PH Shield Disposable Aprons**

- Polythene
- Light duty
- Long length
- Integrated head hole
- Waistband ensures a secure fit
- Category I

## Supplied in packs of 100

Code	Length, mm	Price
SAF0004	1220	£34.40